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500cc & 600cc FORGOTTEN ERA

Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:38

Event Event Fastest

Pos No Name Class Machine Q11  Q22  Lap  

1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes For Every Lifestyle 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:08.641 1:08.911 1:08.641

2 74 Tim LARGE 500 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:09.510 1:09.346 1:09.346

3 14 Terry MORRIS 500 1978 Nico Bakker TZ 350 1:09.608 1:09.667 1:09.608

4 27 Mark LITHGOW 500 1981 Kawasaki Z 499 1:09.845 1:16.651 1:09.845

5 111 Richard OLBRICH 600 1982 Ducati TT2 600 1:10.113 1:10.331 1:10.113

6 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT500 500 1:11.430 1:10.467 1:10.467

7 96 Glen WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:14.161 1:12.243 1:12.243

8 24 Bruce MARCHETTI 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:12.899 1:12.899

9 818 Daniel SANDLERS / Dan's Detailing Service 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:13.258 1:13.286 1:13.258

10 20 Ellan ELDER / Team Africa 500 1978 Yamaha Takisr 500 1:15.199 1:13.603 1:13.603

11 69 Noel HEENAN 500 1976 Suzuki RG 500 1:14.429 1:15.518 1:14.429

12 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:16.788 1:15.094 1:15.094

13 177 Steve ELFORD 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 500 1:15.353 1:15.207 1:15.207

14 277 Russell CLARK 500 1977 Yamaha XT 500 1:16.506 1:16.506

15 162 Ron RICKARDS 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:19.174 1:18.948 1:18.948

16 6 Glen WALSH 500 1982 Yamaha WRS 499 1:20.511 1:22.168 1:20.511

17 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:22.570 1:23.360 1:22.570

18 78 Darren HERBERT 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:25.061 1:24.120 1:24.120

19 100 Clint GRABHAM / Graeme Wagland 500 1981 Kawasaki Z 500 4:08.962 4:08.962
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:28:34

Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 22.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:38

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 34 Chris HAYWARD / Homes For Every 

Lifestyle

500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:08.911  4 of  5

  2 74 Tim LARGE 500 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:09.346  3 of  3 .435 .435

  3 14 Terry MORRIS 500 1978 Nico Bakker TZ 350 1:09.667  3 of  3 .321 .756

  4 111 Richard OLBRICH 600 1982 Ducati TT2 600 1:10.331  4 of  4 .664 1.420

  5 5 Neale WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT500 500 1:10.467  2 of  5 .136 1.556

  6 96 Glen WEDDALL 500 1976 Yamaha XT 500 1:12.243  3 of  5 1.776 3.332

  7 818 Daniel SANDLERS / Dan's Detailing 

Service

600 1980 Kawasaki Z 550 1:13.286  3 of  5 1.043 4.375

  8 20 Ellan ELDER / Team Africa 500 1978 Yamaha Takisr 500 1:13.603  5 of  5 .317 4.692

  9 19 Brian LACEY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:15.094  5 of  5 1.491 6.183

 10 177 Steve ELFORD 600 1980 Kawasaki Z 500 1:15.207  5 of  5 .113 6.296

 11 69 Noel HEENAN 500 1976 Suzuki RG 500 1:15.518  3 of  5 .311 6.607

 12 27 Mark LITHGOW 500 1981 Kawasaki Z 499 1:16.651  1 of  1 1.133 7.740

 13 162 Ron RICKARDS 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:18.948  3 of  5 2.297 10.037

 14 6 Glen WALSH 500 1982 Yamaha WRS 499 1:22.168  1 of  1 3.220 13.257

 15 63 Andrew POBJOY / Skull Racing 500 1978 Yamaha SR 500 1:23.360  2 of  2 1.192 14.449

 16 78 Darren HERBERT 500 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:24.120  4 of  4 .760 15.209

 17 100 Clint GRABHAM / Graeme Wagland 500 1981 Kawasaki Z 500 4:08.962  1 of  1 2:44.842 3:00.051

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bikes ignored due to wrong session

- #7 Garth Francis
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:28:34

Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 22.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:38

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

5 Neale WEDDALL 1:15.081 1:10.467 1:10.467 1:11.164 1:10.868

6 Glen WALSH 1:22.168

14 Terry MORRIS 1:13.562 1:10.747 1:09.667

19 Brian LACEY 1:18.240 1:16.710 1:15.538 1:15.138 1:15.094

20 Ellan ELDER 1:17.789 1:14.420 1:14.063 1:13.750 1:13.603

27 Mark LITHGOW 1:16.651

34 Chris HAYWARD 1:12.174 1:09.779 1:09.238 1:08.911 1:10.370

63 Andrew POBJOY 1:24.152 1:23.360

69 Noel HEENAN 1:18.970 1:18.029 1:15.518 1:16.225 1:16.137

74 Tim LARGE 1:15.093 1:09.431 1:09.346

78 Darren HERBERT 1:27.953 1:24.701 1:25.475 1:24.120

96 Glen WEDDALL 1:13.941 1:12.807 1:12.243 1:12.247 1:12.732

100 Clint GRABHAM 4:08.962

111 Richard OLBRICH 1:13.351 1:10.856 1:10.864 1:10.331

162 Ron RICKARDS 1:23.323 1:19.826 1:18.948 1:19.152 1:19.088

177 Steve ELFORD 1:19.956 1:16.588 1:15.724 1:17.335 1:15.207

818 Daniel SANDLERS 1:17.080 1:15.968 1:13.286 1:13.652 1:13.425

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bikes ignored due to wrong session

- #7 Garth Francis
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Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 07/04/18 Started at: 12:28:34

Event: Q22 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Sunny 22.5C Starters: 18

Track: Dry Printed at: 12:38

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:28.006 34 Chris HAYWARD 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:12.174 1

2:37.785 34 Chris HAYWARD 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:09.779 2

3:21.231 74 Tim LARGE 1980 Yamaha RDLC 350 1:09.431 2

3:47.023 34 Chris HAYWARD 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:09.238 3

4:55.934 34 Chris HAYWARD 1980 Yamaha SR 500 1:08.911 4

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.

Bikes ignored due to wrong session

- #7 Garth Francis
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EVENTS 11, 22, 34, & 45

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 07/04/18 Printed at: 12:38
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C. HAYWARD
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